Code X

P65 96.86
470_570 20.67
570_470 76.09

P60 97.06
470_570 20.53
570_470 76.44

P55 97.45
470_570 20.35
570_47077.0

P50  98.12
470_570 20.12
570_470 77.89

P45 99.2
470_570 19.83
570_470 79.26

Y
99.99
60.7
39.19

99.99
59.96
39.93

99.99
59.05
40.84

100.0
57.94
41.95

100.0
56.53
43.36

P40 100.93 99.99

470_570 19.45
570_470 81.37

54.72
45.17

P35 103.66 100.0

470_570 18.92
570_470 84.64

52.34
47.55

P30 108.04 100.0

470_570 18.16
570_470 89.77

49.1
50.79

4

X y

112.330.313

25.64
86.57

0.193
0.376

104.57 0.321

24.52
79.93

95.98
23.24
72.64

86.5
21.75
64.65

76.07
20.02
55.96

64.68
18.01
46.6

52.43
15.66
36.71

39.55
12.93
26.57

0.195
0.389

0.332
0.198
0.404

0.344
0.201
0.422

0.36
0.205
0.443

0.379
0.21
0.469

0.404
0.217
0.501

0.436
0.226
0.537

A
0.323
0.567
0.194

0.331
0.57
0.203

0.34
0.575
0.214

0.351
0.58
0.227

0.363
0.586
0.242

0.376
0.593
0.26

0.39
0.602
0.281

0.403
0.612
0.303

By CaB2 @2 b2 haB2 id
00 00 0.0 1.257 -0.898 0
-58.5 34.03 67.69 0.293 -0.337 149
585 -34.0367.69 2.749 -1.767 329

00 00 00 1.277 -0.836 0
-58.6630.54 66.13 0.299 -0.327 152
58.66 -30.5466.13 2.746 -1.601 332

00 00 0.0 1.303 -0.767 O
-58.8626.75 64.66 0.306 -0.314 155
58.86 -26.7564.66 2.744 -1.423 335

00 00 00 1336 -0.692 0
-59.1222.69 63.33 0.315 -0.3 159
59.12 -22.6963.33 2.745 -1.232 339

00 00 0.0 1.378 -0.608 O
-59.4618.38 62.23 0.326 -0.283 162
59.46 -18.3862.23 2.749 -1.032 342

00 00 0.0 1434 -0517 0
-59.8613.9 61.46 0.34 -0.263 166
59.86 -13.9 61.46 2.759 -0.825 346

00 00 00 1509 -0.419 0
-60.319.42 61.04 0.357 -0.239 171
60.31 -9.42 61.04 2.778 -0.617 351

00 00 00 1616 -0.316 0
-60.685.19 60.9 0.38 -0.21 175
60.68 -5.19 60.9 2.81 -0.418 355

518c

287
517c

517c

286
516¢c

515¢

285
515c

274
514c

514
514c

Ac

518
388

517
287

517
387

516
286

515¢

285

515
5

514
314
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